INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date Mon. 18/43. Our File No. 12223 Full Name NAGAO (Surname Age Och. # 1866 Registration No. 15573 Male - Female (check) Neturalized - Canadian-Born - National Date Evacuated Present Address Name of Wife (NEGAMI) Fun (check) Name of Husband_ Name of Father Weicking Name of Mother Names of Children under 16 __ Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

ERSONAL INFORMA	TION		
AME: Migho Ti			
OME ADDRESS:	157 West 2nd Ave. Vencouver		
EGISTRATION NUM	BER 15573 SEX: M AGE: 75		
CCUPATION: Interpreter to Mackensie King at Ottawa			
(If any business or businesstership with anyone;	nesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself of partnership, give partner's name.)		
EMPLOYER: Co	nadian Government (Holds special exemption pass		
MARRIED?You			
NAME OF WIFE OR I	HUSBAND Pour Uro		
ADDRESS OF WIFE	OR HUSBAND: same address above		
NAMES OF ANY LIV	ING CHILDREN: None		
ADDRESS OF CHILD	REN:		
AGE OF CHILDREN			
STATEMENT OF AL	L REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars gi		
	L REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars gi		
1. LOCATION AND			
1. LOCATION AND 2. BUILDINGS AN	DESCRIPTION: None		
1. LOCATION AND 2. BUILDINGS AN 3. INSURANCE (DESCRIPTION: None D OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None		
2. BUILDINGS AN 3. INSURANCE (C. A. TAXES (Amount	DESCRIPTION: None D OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None Sive particulars; state where policies are)		

	F FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN DONE
TA'	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: sa me address as first mentioned
	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: unknown
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
	\$ 8.00 per month all paid to date
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
 	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: NONE HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
1. 2.	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
1. 	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:

_	INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: none
5.	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OTHERS: RONG
6.	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	doubtful assets and some very old and uncertain
7. —	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabout none
8.	BANK ACCOUNTS: Bone
	LIFE INSURANCE: None
10.	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. none
11.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: none
2	TRADE DEBTS: Bone
	I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the prote
or i	as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, be other securities, if any. I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property by description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities distindirect.
·	Dated this 7th day of August (Signature) (Signature) (Signature)

REAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 12223

January 9th, 1946.

RE: Tadaichi NAGAO, Reg. No. 15573

This file reveals that the above owned no real property in any protected area in British Volumbia.

The file does not reveal that the above carried any Fire Insurance.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

January 9th, 1946.

GBS:LBM

G. B. Spain

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 12223

January 9th, 1946.

RE: Tadaichi NAGAO, seg. No. 15573

CHATTELS: The above, who made his declaration to the Custodian on August 7th, 1942, and was evacuated on Sept. 19/42, declared no chattels. However 4 chairs removed from 157 West 2nd Ave. were identified as belonging to him, and were sold at auction

for the net sum of \$1.34, and this amount was credited to his account.

On Sept. 22nd, 1942, a Mrs. Ei SAKURADA declared that about one ton of old newspaper clippings were in the basement at 157 West 2nd Ave. belonging to the above, and suggested this be packed preparatory to shipping it to NAGAO. These clippings were however abandoned as being of no value, and at no time has NAGAO personally written us on this subject.

The file reveals that the above owned no specified articles.

MONEYS The above declared some moneys owing to him but stated he preferred RECEIVABLE: to handle them himself as they were doubtful assets.

No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on this file.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance of the the information on file.

Les. & Hyracus

January 9th, 1946. GBS:LBM

医异常原产产 医复议是

The that puriticulary of the registration of:

Littad retailent Not veut ind Avenue, Veneebret Ros Dietain in 1 Noza No. 18513

that, he would soud a box it widok as to pack valuable accurate

oltry large. Large to be seen to Water Todatchi et Wes Dervendent would be store the box of various that it were store the box of various that it were store that the dependent to leave endically for him (to easy).

Derver and was not chie to pack those himself.

Mrs. Megro and the above (Mrs. 7 Sekurade) are Leaving for Mos Danyer on Vedscoday, September 23.

The process and in the Descript of from \$4 in the agreement
terms at 187 S. And Avenue and the key is in the hands of 195.
Andon room \$3.

2 17 15

全企业

Stantan.

REGISTRATION NO. 15573

PULL NO. 1923

The following chattels were sold by public auctifice (a) age benefit that There were by the Co. Howaltin 22, 1944.

A Chicken

\$ 1.75

Retal

Loss Expenses: (Auctionocts Pecs (Advertisings (Boranes Net Proceeds Greatted:

8.43 8 1.94

Mombers of Gustodian Staff Present. Mr. Wills Extracted from Anstioneering List No. Vancouver 36 Renarks.

LYABILITY SUBLAKE

Pile to. 1223

January 9th, 1946.

REL Tadmicha Backo, Mer. No. 15573

The only claim on this falls is one filled by the Department of Debars in the sum of 180,00, being out of two the expenses for the pire of the obove. To construct the Department on Bestember 90s. 1943, that this was had no second with this office. Subsequently 4 chairs one said belonging to the above for the net sum of 51.34 was take in his only credit with this office.

The above summary is certified to be in secondance with the information on file.

Jenussy 960, 1946. GNC 1868

We cannot possibly move these to storage but as the building is unlikely to be rented, they can, for the time being, remain where they are.

Please write to us and tell us what you wish done with these papers. We suggest that they be given to the Red Cross for use in the war effort. .

Yours truly,

H. F. Green Protection Department

MFO: IF

Nay 16, 1947.

Mr. Tadaioni WAGAO, Reg. No. 15773, NEW DESVER, B.C.

Door Sir:

To enclose norewith Custodian change in the sum of \$1.34. As you were previously salvised, this represents the et processe from sale of 4 casirs identified as belongs; to you. This remittance exhausts your credit sith the Customizm, and we are therefore closing your second.

Yours truly,

Office of the Vastodian

134:

Accl. (1)